Training & Education
OAPL
ANTI
EMBOLISM
STOCKINGS
IMPROVING LIFE
THROUGH MEDICAL
INNOVATION

24% Spandex
ARTG: 139356
MADE IN AUSTRALIA
ADVICE
Anti-Embolism Stockings can be washed or sterilised (maximum temperature
105º C). Graduated Compression 18mmHg at the ankle.
NOTE
Product codes with (*) are not made in Australia
2XL, 3XL & 4XL sizes are outside state contract pricing range. POA
1 2
3
SIZE  REGULAR   CODE  LONG    CODE
  YELLOW TOP    BLUE TOP
X-Small  Ankle to 18cm  41031J  N/A   N/A
Black Toe Height to 40cm
Small  Ankle to 21cm  41031A  Ankle to 21cm  41031B
Green Toe Height to 40cm    Height over 40cm
Medium  Ankle 22-26cm  41031C  Ankle 22-26cm  41031D
Yellow Toe Height to 42cm    Height over 42cm
Large  Ankle 26-29cm  41031E  Ankle26-29cm  41031F
Red Toe  Height to 48cm    Height over 45cm
X-Large  Ankle over 30cm  41031G  Ankle over 30cm  41031H
Blue Toe Height to 48cm    Height over 48cm
2X-Large* Ankle 29-32cm
Beige Colour Calf 37-43cm  75304  N/A   N/A
  Height to 53cm
3X-Large* Ankle 32-35cm
Beige Colour Calf 42-52cm  75305  N/A   N/A
  Height to 53cm
4X-Large* Ankle 35-38cm
Beige Colour Calf 51-61cm  75306  N/A   N/A
  Height to 53cm
SIZE  REGULAR   CODE  LONG    CODE
  YELLOW TOP    BLUE TOP
Small  Ankle to 21cm  41028A  Ankle to 21cm  41028B
Green Toe Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
Medium  Ankle 22-26cm  41028C  Ankle 22-26cm  41028D
Yellow Toe Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
Large  Ankle 26-29cm  41028E  Ankle26-29cm  41028F
Red Toe  Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
X-Large  Ankle over 30cm  41028G  Ankle over 30cm  41028H
Blue Toe Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
SIZE  REGULAR   CODE  LONG    CODE
  YELLOW TOP    BLUE TOP
Small  Ankle to 21cm  41027A  Ankle to 21cm  41027B
Green Toe Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
Medium  Ankle 22-26cm  41027C  Ankle 22-26cm  41027D
Yellow Toe Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
Large  Ankle 26-29cm  41027E  Ankle26-29cm  41027F
Red Toe  Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
X-Large  Ankle over 30cm  41027G  Ankle over 30cm  41027H
Blue Toe Height to 82cm    Height over 82cm
KNEE LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH
THIGH LENGTH WITH WAIST BELT